SENIOR THESIS APPROVAL

This Honors thesis entitled

"[Type Your Title Here] "

written by

[Type Your Name Here]

and submitted in partial fulfillment of the requirements for completion of the Carl Goodson Honors Program meets the criteria for acceptance and has been approved by the undersigned readers.

[Type Your Thesis Director's Name Here], thesis director

[Type Your Second Reader's Name Here], second reader

[Type Your Third Reader's Name Here], third reader

Dr. Barbara Pemberton, Honors Program director